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12/0112010 Michigan Township Association Compensation Survey 

Comparison by County 

KEY. Pay Code 
YW = Yearly Wage PE = Per Election 

PD = Pcr Diem PI = Per Inspection 

RP ~ Run Pay PP =Per Parcel 
AM =Annual Meeling 

HR ~ Hourly ED c Board 
PM = Per Meeling CC =Compo Comm. 

Township ASH BEDFORD CH DUNDEE ERIE EXETER FRENCHTOWN IDA LA SALLE LONDON MILAN MONROECH RAISINVILLE WHITEFORD 
Counly MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE MONROE 
Populalion 7,610 28,606 6,341 4,850 3,727 20,777 4,949 5,001 3,024 1,670 13,491 4,696 4,420 
SEV 393,796,304 1,251,409,324 416,562,838 180,540,500 206,867,530 1,399,226,842 233,496,050 242,916,868 156,144,650 99,164,625 561,094,850 256,903,646 285,195,490 
YEAR 2009 2008 2010 2009 2010 2009 2010 2009 2009 2009 2009 2010 2010 
Parcels 3,939 14,284 4,330 2,923 2,155 10,295 2,443 3,088 1,916 700 6,996 2,800 2,500 
SupeNisor 

-Salary 16,974.00 67,496.37 20,056.00 40,923.00 21,331.00 58,755.00 23,938.20 25,187.00 14,880.55 11,525.70 56,229.00 28,920.00 18,500.00 

-High Range 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-30/80 NA/CC 
-Hours/Pay by < 20/ BO > 40 / CC 20-30/ BO 30-40 I CC 20-30 I BD 30-40/ CC 20-30 I AM 30-40 I CC 30·401 CC 20·30 I AM 30-40/ CC 

Assessor II SupeNlsor 0.00 0.00 
-Salary 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 NA/NA NAINA 
-Hours/Pay by NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NAINA NAINA NA/NA NA/NA NAINA NAINA NAINA NAI NA 

Supv/Assessor LumpSum 0.00 0.00 
-Salary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA/NA NAINA 
·Hours/Pay by NA/NA NAINA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA 

Clerk 28,920.00 17,900.00 
-Salary 28,000.00 63,649.46 29,472.00 39,501.00 16,391.00 49,817.00 22,884.00 24,359.00 13,666.94 10,658.44 52,539.00 2~301 BO 30-40/ CC 
-Hours/Pay by < 20/80 > 40lCC 20·30180 30-40 ICC < 20 1 BO 30-40 I CC 20·301 AM 20·30/CC 30-40 I CC 20·30 I AM > 401 CC 

Treasurer 28,920.00 17,900.00 
-Salary 17,504.00 63,649.46 28,728.00 40,345.00 16,391.00 56,353.00 22,884.00 24,302.00 13,536.20 9,622.00 48,725.00 20-301 BO 20-30 ICC 
-HouTs/Pay by 20-30 I BO > 40 I CC 20-30/80 30-40 I CC < 20 I BD 30-40/ CC 20-30 I AM 20-301 CC 20-301 CC <201 AM 30·40 ICC 

Trustee 5,038.00 3,120.00 

-Salary 5,304,00 12,359.39 4,256.00 110.00 5,422.00 7,843.00 5,184.24 4,250,00 3,147,74 2,294.99 5,610.00 Part/YW NAIYW 

-Hours/Pay by NA/YW NA/YW NAIYW NA/PM Part/YW Part/YW Part/YW NA/YW Part/YW NAIYW PartlYW 25.00 0.00 

-ExIra Pay 0.00 0.00 50.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.07 40.00 0.00 

Trustee Stipend 0,00 0.00 

-Salary 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 NA/NA NA/NA 

-Hours/Pay by NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NAINA NA/NA NA/NA NA/PM NA/PM NA/NA NA/NA 

Non-Slalulory MIg Pay 0.00 0.00 

-Salary 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 NAINA NA/NA 

-HouTs/Pay by NA/NA NA/PD NA/PM NA/NA NAINA NA/PO NA/NA NA/NA NA/NA NAINA NA/PM 

Deputy Clerk 3,828.00 4,750.00 

-Salary 13.82 41,848.40 13.00 15.00 4,940.00 32,382.00 14.35 15.70 12.50 12.00 15.44 PartlYW PartlYW 
._­ . 
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-Hours/Pay by Part/HR Full I HR Part/HR Part/HR Full/HRFull/YW Part I HR Part/HR Part/YW Ful//YW Part/HR 
. 'fpJDeputy Treasurer l2cVs;,~v'fie IAJ I~h: 

-Salary 13.82 16,70 12,50 3,828,00 4,750,0041,848.40 12.00 16.00 4,940.00 32,382.00 14.35 12.00 15.87 

-Hours/Pay by Part/HR Full/YW Part/HR Full/HR Part/HR Part/HR Full/HR Part/YW Parl/YW
 

Planning Commission
 

-Chairman
 

Part/HR Part/YW Full/YW Parll HR 

40.00 45.00 45,0040,00 0,0055.00 50,00 60.00 35.00 60.00 76.75 45,00 50,00 

-Member 35.00 40.0035.00 50,00 35,00 45,00 35,00 55,00 56.25 35.00 40.00 0,00 40.00 

-Secrelary 35.00 45.000.00 50,00 50.00 66.50 40.0050.00 80.00 60.00 45.00 0,00 40.00 

·Pay by PM PM 

Zoning Board or Appeals 

-Chairman 

PM PM POPM PM PM PM PM PM NA PM 

0,00 45.0040,00 55.00 50.00 60.00 35.00 60.00 76.75 40.00 45,00 0.00 50.00 

·Member 0.00 40,0035.00 40,00 0,0050.00 35.00 45.00 35.00 35.0055.00 56.25 40.00 

-Secretary 0.00 45.000.00 66,50 0,0050.00 35.00 50.00 80.00 60.00 40.00 45.00 40,00 

-Pay by NAPM PM PM 

Board of Review 

·Chairman 

PM PM PM PM PO PM NAPM PM 

0,00 55,00 0,00 80,00 9.00 355.000.00 15.50 10.00 400.0075.00 13:00 40.00 

·Member 0,00 9,00 355,0050.00 75.00 0.00 13.00 10.10 15.50 70.00 10.00 400.00 40,00 

-Secrelary 9.00 0.000,00 50.00 0.00 15.50 0.00 10.0075.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 40.00 

-Pay by HR YW 

Elected Pension 

NA PM HR HR POPM NA PM HR YW PM 

All NOne 

Elecled Health 

None None SomeSome Some Some NoneAll All All All 

None 

Elected Dental 

SomeNone None NoneSome None Some Some None None None Some 

Some None 

Elected Life 

None Some None None None Soma None None None None All 

Some None 

Elected Twp Cer 

None Some None Some NoneNone All None None None All 

None None 

Employee Pension 

None None None Some None None None None None None None 

None None 

Employee Heallh 

All Some Some NoneSoma All Some All None None All 

None None 

Employee Denial 

Some Some SomeNone Some None None None None None Some 

None None 

Employe e Life 

Some Some None None None Some NoneNone None None Some 

None None 

Employee Twp Car 

None Some None SomeNone All None None None None All 

None None 

Assessor Level I 

·Selary 

None NoneNone None Some None None None None None None 

0.00 0.00' 0,00 0.00 0,00 31,875.00 0:00 0.000.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NA/NA.Hours/Pay by NA/NANA/NA Full/YW NA/NA NA/NANA/NA Part/HR NA/NA NA/NANA/NA NA/NA NA/NA 

Assessor Level II 

·Salary 0.00 0.000,00 31,447.00 41,585.00 22,128.00 22,500.0025,336.00 0.00 22,279.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 --
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0.00 34.463.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,,-:-:,; ,\,.;'./{ '" \.t-~u -1 e.1z:\ j 
-HourslPay by NA/NA Full/YW Part/YW NA/NA PartlYW Full/YW Part/YW Part/YW NA/NA NAINA NAINA 0.00 0.00 
Assessor Level III NA/NA NAINA 
-Salary 0.00 0.00 0..00 34,964.00 0.00 62,400.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 22.07 

-HourS/Pay by NAINA NAINA NAINA FulllYW NAINA PartlYW NAINA NAINA PartlYW NAINA Full/HR 36,000.00 62,000.00 

Assessor Level IV PartlYW PartlYW 

-Salary 48,000.00 0.00 33,500.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

-HourslPay by PartlYW NAINA PartlYW NAINA NAINA NAINA NAINA NA/NA NAINA NAINA NAINA 0,000.00 

Secratary NAINA NAINA 

-Salary 0.00 13.50 0,00 11.84 12,50 9,94 14,32 9.75 0.00 0.00 15,93 

-High Ranga 0.00 0.00 0,00 13.89 0.00 15.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,00 12.00 

-HourslPay by NAINA Part I HR NAINA Part/HR PartlHR FulllHR Pan I HR NAIPM NAINA NAINA PanIHR! Panl HR PanlHR 

Elaction Chairperson 20,00 0.00 

-Salary 11,00 11.00 9,00 10.75 11.00 11.90 10.75 9.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 

-High Range 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 

-HourslPay by PanlHR PartlHR PartlHR Part I HR PartlHR PartlHR Part/HR Part I HR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR Part I HR PartlHR 

-ExIra Pay 0,00 0,00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Election Workar 9,600.0023,000,00 

-Salary 9,00 9,00 9,75 10,00 10.82 10.75 9,00 10.00 12.00 11.0010.00 PartlYW PartlYW 

-HoutslPay by PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR PartlHR Part I HRPart I HR PartlHR 

Building Inspector 6,500.00 0.00 

-Salary 0,00 45.00 42,114.00 0.00 0.0040.00 3,300.00 42,0036.001.00 42.50 PartlYW NAINA17.02 

-HourslPay by NAIPI NAINA NA/NA NAIPI 0,00PartlYW NAI PI FulllYW 80.00FulllYW NAINA NAIPI Part IHR 

·Percentage 0,00 90.000.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 

Plumbing Inspactor 0,007,000.00 

-Salary 0,00 PartlYW40.00 45.00 NAINA41,00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 42.50 42.00 0,00 

-HourS/Pay by 75,0090.00NAIPI NAINA NAI PI NAIPI NAINA NAINA NA/PINA/PI NAINA NAI PI NAINA 

-Percentage 90.000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 90.0090.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 

Electrical Inspec10r 6,500.00 0.00 

-Salary 45,00 0,00 PartlYW NA/NA40.00 35.00 0.000.00 0.00 42,5041.00 42.00 0.00 

-HourslPay by 90.00 80.00NAIPI NAIPI NAINA NAINANAI PI NAINA NAINANAIPI NAIPI NAIPI NAINA 

-Percentage 0,00 0.00 90.00 90.000.00 95.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,00 

Mechanicallnspeclor 0.00 0.00 

-Salary NAINA NA INA45.00 0.0040.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.0041,00 42.50 42.00 0.00 
0_.• .. 


